Property Control Number:
73-41-44-34-01-002-0030

Owner Name:
5221 LAREDO WAY INC

Status:
Active

Last updated: 6/13/2024 08:14:50 AM

ﬂ For information regarding the charges listed here, please contact the respective taxing agency directly via the information

Ad Valorem

a Type : Ad Valorem

VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON
LIBRARY
COUNTY

SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST.

SCHOOL

CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL
F.I.N.D.

PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT

FIRE/RESCUE MSTU

Non Ad Valorem

a Type : Non-Ad Valorem

ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD
MAINT

ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD
MAINT FLAT

v Type : Ad Valorem

provided here.

Gross Tax

$3,257.68
$738.45
$5,959.85
$303.48
$8,516.13
$647.32
$37.98
$891.71
$4,560.88
Subtotal
Gross Tax

$24,913.48

Gross Tax

$1,275.00

$0.00

Sub Total
Gross Tax

$1,275.00

Credit
$0.00

Credit
$0.00

Credit

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Credit

$0.00

$0.00

Net Tax

$3,257.68
$738.45
$5,959.85
$303.48
$8,516.13
$647.32
$37.98
$891.71
$4,560.88

Net Tax

$24,913.48

Net Tax

$1,275.00

$0.00

Net Tax

$1,275.00

Savings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Savings

$0.00

Savings

$0.00

$0.00

Savings

$0.00


https://pbctax.publicaccessnow.com/Portals/0/Tax/TaxAuthorityTelephones-June2022.pdf
https://pbctax.publicaccessnow.com/Portals/0/Tax/TaxAuthorityTelephones-June2022.pdf

Bill Year Bill Number

2023 102228890

Copyright 2024 Aumentum Technologies

Sidiiuvu 1vVLal
Gross Tax Credit
$26,188.48 $0.00

Download Your Tax Bill

Last Paid Paid By

2/28/24 David Pain

Net Tax Savings
$26,188.48 $0.00
Receipt Number Amount Paid
B24.486707 $25,926.60
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