Property Control Number: 73-41-44-34-01-002-0030

Owner Name: 5221 LAREDO WAY INC Status: Active

Last updated: 6/13/2024 08:14:50 AM

Tax Distribution by Fund Summary

• For information regarding the charges listed here, please contact the respective taxing agency directly <u>via the information</u> <u>provided here</u>.

Ad Valorem	Gross Tax	Credit	Net Tax	Savings	
▲ Type : Ad Valorem					
VILLAGE OF WELLINGTON	\$3,257.68	\$0.00	\$3,257.68	\$0.00	
LIBRARY	\$738.45	\$0.00	\$738.45	\$0.00	
COUNTY	\$5,959.85	\$0.00	\$5,959.85	\$0.00	
SO FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DIST.	\$303.48	\$0.00	\$303.48	\$0.00	
SCHOOL	\$8,516.13	\$0.00	\$8,516.13	\$0.00	
CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL	\$647.32	\$0.00	\$647.32	\$0.00	
F.I.N.D.	\$37.98	\$0.00	\$37.98	\$0.00	
PBC HEALTH CARE DISTRICT	\$891.71	\$0.00	\$891.71	\$0.00	
FIRE/RESCUE MSTU	\$4,560.88	\$0.00	\$4,560.88	\$0.00	
	Subtota	al			
Gross Tax Credit Net Tax Savings					
	\$24,913.48	\$0.00	\$24,913.48	\$0.00	
Non Ad Valorem	Gross Tax	Credit	Net Tax	Savings	
▲ Type : Non-Ad Valorem					
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT	\$1,275.00	\$0.00	\$1,275.00	\$0.00	
ACME IMPROVEMENT DIST B-OAD MAINT FLAT	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Sub Tot	al	'		
	Gross Tax	Credit	Net Tax	Savings	
	\$1,275.00	\$0.00	\$1,275.00	\$0.00	

[▼] Type : Ad Valorem

	Granu Total					
	Gross Tax	Credit	Net Tax	Savings		
	\$26,188.48	\$0.00	\$26,188.48	\$0.00		
Download Your Tax Bill						
Original Original						

Pay	ment	Histo	\r\/
 I a	/111/2111	. 1 115tt	ΙУ

Bill Year	Bill Number	Last Paid	Paid By	Receipt Number	Amount Paid
2023	102228890	2/28/24	David Pain	B24.486707	\$25,926.60

Copyright 2024 Aumentum Technologies

Tax Distribution by Fund Detail - Select to Expand

Privacy Statement | EB1